42   |   3M™ Abrasive Technology 2021
Die Grinders
Task Substrate
Performance G
rin
di
ng
Li

to wire brushes, offering a greater surface area which leaves a finer finish and
may eliminate the need for subsequent finishing steps.
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
60 x 13 S XCRS Purple 12,000 AT019439705
60 x 25 S XCRS Purple 12,000 AT019439713
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
60 x 13 A XCRS Green 12,000 AT019439820
60 x 25 A XCRS Green 12,000 AT019439838
Size (mm) Colour Max. RPM Part Number Ordering Code
100 x 16 Beige 4,000 07498 61500293891
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
60 x 13 S XCRS Black 12,000 XC000702289
60 x 25 S XCRS Black 12,000 XC000702297
75 x 13 S XCRS Blue 10,000 FN510078085
75 x 25 S XCRS Blue 10,000 FN510078853
100 x 13 S XCRS Blue 8,000 FN510078366
100 x 25 S XCRS Blue 8,000 FN510078267
150 x 13 S XCRS Blue 6,000 FN510078705
150 x 25 S XCRS Blue 6,000 FN510078507
44   |   3M™ Abrasive Technology 2021
Pa
in
t

needed on irregular surfaces. Five discs of heavy duty Scotch-Brite Web are fixed
together to form a disc brush.
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Part Number Ordering Code
63 x 32 P80 Maroon 9,000 9717 FN510078440
63 x 32 P120 Maroon 9,000 9720 FN510078341
63 x 32 P180 Maroon 9,000 9723 FN510078929
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Part Number Ordering Code
63 x 32 A VFN Maroon 9,000 9705 FN510078580
63 x 32 S FIN Grey 9,000 9708 FN510078242
75 x 35 A VFN Maroon 7,500 9706 FN510078481
75 x 35 S FIN Grey 7,500 9709 FN510078390
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Part Number Ordering Code
75 x 30 A MED Tan 7,500 9714 FN510078499
100 x 30 A MED Tan 6,000 9715 FN510078556
3M™ Abrasive Technology 2021   |   47
A
ngle
G